SINGAPORE 079120 

Number Date Page 
FBN6687G 05-Nov-21 1 

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLD6572M AND FBN6687G ON 02 OCTOBER 2021 

FINAL REPAIR COST AS PER SURVEYOR'S RECOMMENDATION 
LOSS OF USE (06 DAYS X $20.00/DAY) REPAIR & PRI 

SUB-TOTAL: 

S$ 2,700.00 
SS 120.00 

SS 2,820.00 

SINGAPORE DOLLARS: TWO THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED AND TWENTY ONLY 

TOTAL : ss 2,820.00 

EROFIA MO'i;DING PTE LTD 

.......... ;!}/ ................. ... .